Knutstorp

Thursday

01 Black 0900-0915

Practice started at 9:03:02

Ring Knutstorp 2,079 km

06-08-2015.09:00

_
|

BN

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Time of Day
(151) Pelle Meijer
1 1:09.642 +4.889 9:06:16.507
2 1:06.982 +2.229 9:07:23.489
3 1:06.075 +1.322 9:08:29.564
4 1:05.626 +0.873 9:09:35.190
5 1:05317 +0.564 9:10:40.507
6 1:04.964 +0.211 9:11:45.471
7 1:04.753 9:12:50.224
8 1:15.863 +11.110 9:14:06.087
(177) Martin Nilsson
1 1.06.855 +1.835 9:06:37.573
2 1:05.979 +0.959 9:07:43.552
3 1:05.702 +0.682 9:08:49.254
4 1:05.020 9:09:54.274
5 1:05.782 +0.762 9:11:00.056
6 1:06.100 +1.080 9:12:06.156
(76) Keld Sommer
1 1:09.299 +3.253 9:07:06.864
2 1:08479 +2.433 9:08:15.343
3 1:07.752 +1.706 9:09:23.095
4 1:07.500 +1.454 9:10:30.595
5 1:06.336 +0.290 9:11:36.931
6 1:06.046 9:12:42.977
7 1:06.240 +0.194 9:13:49.217
(411) Daniel Gustafsson
1 1:.07.816 +1.568 9:05:45.745
2 1.07.308 +1.060 9:06:53.053
3 1:08456 +2.208 9:08:01.509
4 1:07.183 +0.935 9:09:08.692
5 1:06.507 +0.259 9:10:15.199
6 1:06.407 +0.159 9:11:21.606
7 1:06.248 9:12:27.854
(888) Christian Sebell
1 1:11.360 +4.647 9:05:59.417
2 1:09.977 +3.264 9:07:09.394
3 1:.08.687 +1.974 9:08:18.081
4 1:08.774 +2.061 9:09:26.855
5 1:07.915 +1.202 9:10:34.770
6 1:06.713 9:11:41.483
7 1:07.094 +0.381 9:12:48.577
(115) Seren Lundh
1 1:07.190 +0.042 9:06:06.281
2 1:15.894 +8.746 9:07:22.175
3 3:06.318 +1:59.170 9:10:28.493
4 1:07.148 9:11:35.641
(12) Linus Olsson
1 1:09.148 +1.349 9:06:20.397
2 1:09.012 +1.213 9:07:29.409
3 1:09.022 +1.223 9:08:38.431
4 1:07.799 9:09:46.230
5 1:08377 +0.578 9:10:54.607
6 1:08.011 +0.212 9:12:02.618
7 1:08.351 +0.552 9:13:10.969
(122) Tony Paukku
1 1:10.714 +1.752 9:06:18.919
2 1:09.759 +0.797 9:07:28.678
3 1:09494 +0.532 9:08:38.172
4 1:09.592 +0.630 9:09:47.764
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